Institute Academic Progre Quota
Central Universit Civil Engineering Al
Central Universit Computer Scienc Al
Central Universit Electrical Engine Al
Central Universit Printing and Pacl Al

Seat Type
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

Gender

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Opening Rank
26963
19348
21655
30838

Closing Rank
30215
20729
26167
32649



