Institute	Academic Progra	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Central Universit	Civil Engineering	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	26963	30215
Central Universit	Computer Science	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	19348	20729
Central Universit	Electrical Engine	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	21655	26167
Central Universit	Printing and Pacl	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	30838	32649